Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
JL-TD-040424
HOUSING:
Marine grade, corrosion resistant, heavy gauge high pressure die cast aluminum. Six
stage cleaning and saline pre-treatment. Super TGIC polyester powder coat finish,
18μm Minutes, 5000 hours salt spray test (ASTM B117) compliant with Florida /
AAMA 2604 specification.

© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT ORDERING CODELUMENS
JL-TD-040424
Date: Approved:
Type:
Fixture:
Project:
PHOTOMETRICS
Model Watts
LM79 Test Result @ Max Lumens
4K (4000 Kelvin, CRI 85) Nominal
PMVRL10RO-1 6W 500 lm
PMVRL10RO-2 10W 1000 lm
PMVRL10RO-3 14W 1500 lm
CCT Multiplier (CRI85)
CCT Multiplier
2700K 0.91
3000K 0.94
3500K 0.96
4000K 1.00
0-10V Approved Dimmer List
Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number
Lutron
Diva DVST-XX
Diva DVST-453PH-WH1
Leviton Illumatech 010-IP710-DLZ
VRL10RO Series
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMVRL10RO
Luminaire: PMVRL10RO-UNV-4K-CRI85-05L-GRE
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
30
60
90
120
150
180
Type CLamp=-1 (542.9) lm
Max=181.2 cd
Power=6 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 0.879x0.879x0.187 ft
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMVRL10RO
Luminaire: PMVRL10RO-UNV-4K-CRI85-10L-GRE
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
100
200
300
Type CLamp=-1 (1 093.2) lm
Max=362.7 cd
Power=10 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 0.879x0.879x0.164 ft
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMVRL10RO
Luminaire: PMVRL10RO-UNV-4K-CRI85-15L-GRE
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0